
Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking OZTS

1 Pawelec Natalia VICTORIA Chróścice 203

2 Pawelec Sylwia VICTORIA Chróścice 189

3 Niedźwiecka Dominika GMINA Strzelce Opol. 181

4 Mikoś Zuzanna STS Brynica ŁOK 174

5 Poloczek Wiktoria OKS Olesno 138

6 Cytacka Martyna KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 35

Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking PZTS

Kolumna1 Kolumna2 Kolumna3 Kolumna4

1 Pawelec Natalia VICTORIA Chróścice 222

2 Mikoś Zuzanna STS Brynica ŁOK 212

3 Pawelec Sylwia VICTORIA Chróścice 207

4 Niedźwiecka Dominika GMINA Strzelce Opol. 181

5 Poloczek Wiktoria OKS Olesno 138

6 Cytacka Martyna KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 35

Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking OZTS

1 Linek Adam LZS Żywocice 225

2 KUNASZEWSKI LEON KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 185

3 Szczepanek Błażej LZS Żywocice 184

4 Szproch Wojciech GMINA Strzelce Opol. 125

5 Mielnik Jakub KTS LEW Głubczyce 118

6 Kaźmierczak Kacper KTS LEW Głubczyce 107

7 Wicher Patryk LZS Żywocice 91

8 Zaremba Marcin LZS Żywocice 66

9 Ciemny Dominik KTS LEW Głubczyce 60

10 Misz Mateusz Mańkowice-Piątkowice 55

11 Sulikowski Bartosz Mańkowice-Piątkowice 38

12 Pamuła Mikołaj KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 29

13 Stobierski Filip GMINA Strzelce Opol. 25

Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking PZTS

Kolumna1 Kolumna2 Kolumna3 Kolumna4

1 Szczepanek Błażej LZS Żywocice 228

2 Linek Adam LZS Żywocice 225

3 KUNASZEWSKI LEON KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 210

4 Mielnik Jakub KTS LEW Głubczyce 157

5 Szproch Wojciech GMINA Strzelce Opol. 157

6 Zaremba Marcin LZS Żywocice 143

7 Kaźmierczak Kacper KTS LEW Głubczyce 141

8 Wicher Patryk LZS Żywocice 137
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9 Ciemny Dominik KTS LEW Głubczyce 60

10 Misz Mateusz Mańkowice-Piątkowice 55

11 Sulikowski Bartosz Mańkowice-Piątkowice 38

12 Pamuła Mikołaj KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 29

13 Stobierski Filip GMINA Strzelce Opol. 25

Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking OZTS

1 Jurczyk Julia UKS Dalachów 168

2 Olszowa Dominika UKS Dalachów 163

3 Gargol Amelia AZS PWSZ Nysa 143

4 Lasman Karolina UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 143

5 JUREWICZ MARTYNA KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 130

6 Radziej Magdalena KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 121

7 Glados Emilia STS Brynica ŁOK 33

8 Medelnik Kinga STS Brynica ŁOK 33

Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking PZTS

1 Jurczyk Julia UKS Dalachów 181

2 Olszowa Dominika UKS Dalachów 175

4 Lasman Karolina UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 164

5 JUREWICZ MARTYNA KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 148

3 Gargol Amelia AZS PWSZ Nysa 143

6 Radziej Magdalena KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 121

7 Glados Emilia STS Brynica ŁOK 33

8 Medelnik Kinga STS Brynica ŁOK 33

Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking OZTS

1 Rogoziński Szymon AZS PWSZ Nysa 208

2 Kurowski Jakub AZS PWSZ Nysa 177

3 Wodniak Michał LZS Żywocice 175

4 Cichoński Kamil AZS PWSZ Nysa 155

5 Bagiński Michał LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantów 144

6 Szandarowski Michał AZS PWSZ Nysa 134

7 Adaszyński Mateusz UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 129

8 Adamus Kacper UKS MOS Opole 122

9 Jendryaszek Marek VICTORIA Chróścice 118

10 Romanowski Paweł UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 111

11 Olczyk Wojciech LZS Żywocice 97

12 Skotnik Szymon GUKS Byczyna 85

13 Kryś Tomasz GMINA Strzelce Opol. 66

14 Kapica Paweł KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 51

15 Bielecki Konrad Mańkowice-Piątkowice 35

16 Frank Dawid LZS Zakrzów 33

17 Kreczmer Oliwier UKS GOSDIM Turawa 24

18 Niedworok Patryk STS Brynica ŁOK 9
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19 Sier Dawid KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 9

Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking PZTS

1 Rogoziński Szymon AZS PWSZ Nysa 222

2 Wodniak Michał LZS Żywocice 188

3 Kurowski Jakub AZS PWSZ Nysa 177

4 Bagiński Michał LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantów 163

5 Cichoński Kamil AZS PWSZ Nysa 155

6 Szandarowski Michał AZS PWSZ Nysa 153

7 Adamus Kacper UKS MOS Opole 148

8 Jendryaszek Marek VICTORIA Chróścice 144

9 Adaszyński Mateusz UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 129

10 Romanowski Paweł UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 111

11 Olczyk Wojciech LZS Żywocice 97

12 Skotnik Szymon GUKS Byczyna 85

13 Frank Dawid LZS Zakrzów 84

14 Kreczmer Oliwier UKS GOSDIM Turawa 67

15 Kryś Tomasz GMINA Strzelce Opol. 66

16 Kapica Paweł KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 51

17 Bielecki Konrad Mańkowice-Piątkowice 35

18 Niedworok Patryk STS Brynica ŁOK 9

19 Sier Dawid KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 9

Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking OZTS

1 Matros Izabela VICTORIA Chróścice 186

2 Zając Katarzyna UKS Dalachów 147

3 Romanowska Magdalena UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 139

4 Makos Nikola UKS Dalachów 135

5 Gargol Wiktoria AZS PWSZ Nysa 128

6 Pacan Małgorzata Mańkowice-Piątkowice 118

7 Perzyna Amelia UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 109

8 Nocoń Magdalena GMINA Strzelce Opol. 65

9 Bonk Anna KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 33

10 Żołnowska Lena KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 33

Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking PZTS

1 Matros Izabela VICTORIA Chróścice 191

2 Zając Katarzyna UKS Dalachów 162

3 Romanowska Magdalena UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 144

4 Gargol Wiktoria AZS PWSZ Nysa 137

5 Makos Nikola UKS Dalachów 135

6 Pacan Małgorzata Mańkowice-Piątkowice 118

7 Perzyna Amelia UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 116

8 Nocoń Magdalena GMINA Strzelce Opol. 65

9 Bonk Anna KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 33

10 Żołnowska Lena KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 33
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Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking OZTS

1 Michno Krzysztof VICTORIA Chróścice 195

2 Ślosarczyk Paweł KTS LEW Głubczyce 144

3 Szczepanek Jan LZS Żywocice 131

4 Czech Paweł STS Brynica ŁOK 120

5 Lepich David LZS Żywocice 115

6 Poloczek Mateusz OKS Olesno 114

7 Mencel Tomasz OKS Olesno 107

8 Jurczyk Kacper UKS Dalachów 104

9 Siekiera Dawid LZS Żywocice 98

10 Jęcek Dawid GMINA Strzelce Opol. 89

11 Kołtun Szymon UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 80

12 Czech MIchał STS Brynica ŁOK 79

13 Sewielski Kacper Mańkowice-Piątkowice 75

14 Spałek Olivier KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 72

15 Gudełajtis Tomasz UKS MOS Opole 56

16 Ciesielski Leon LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantów 48

17 Ochwat Grzegorz KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 48

18 Krawczyk Leon UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 46

19 Ciastoń Tomasz AZS PWSZ Nysa 44

20 Wróbel Adam GUKS Byczyna 33

21 Kiepura Tymoteusz KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 20

22 Sier Bartosz KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 20

Lp Zawodnik Klub Ranking PZTS

1 Ślosarczyk Paweł KTS LEW Głubczyce 144

2 Szczepanek Jan LZS Żywocice 133

3 Czech Paweł STS Brynica ŁOK 123

4 Lepich David LZS Żywocice 115

5 Poloczek Mateusz OKS Olesno 114

6 Mencel Tomasz OKS Olesno 107

7 Jęcek Dawid GMINA Strzelce Opol. 106

8 Jurczyk Kacper UKS Dalachów 104

9 Siekiera Dawid LZS Żywocice 98

10 Spałek Olivier KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 96

11 Kołtun Szymon UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 85

12 Czech MIchał STS Brynica ŁOK 79

13 Sewielski Kacper Mańkowice-Piątkowice 75

14 Gudełajtis Tomasz UKS MOS Opole 56

15 Ciesielski Leon LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantów 48

16 Ochwat Grzegorz KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 48

17 Krawczyk Leon UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin 46

18 Ciastoń Tomasz AZS PWSZ Nysa 44

19 Wróbel Adam GUKS Byczyna 33

20 Kiepura Tymoteusz KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 20

21 Sier Bartosz KTS MOKSiR Zawadzkie 20
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